
Blauvelt Pizza & Ice Cream (48.1 mi / 1786 ft) Route #27824024

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0

R 0.0 Riverside Dr 1.7
R 1.7 155th St. then bear left 0.2
L 1.9 At 158th St., 3rd left up hill 0.3
R 2.2 W 162nd St 0.1
L 2.3 Fort Washington Ave 0.7
L 3.1 W 177th St 0.1
R 3.2 Cabrini Blvd 0.1

QL 3.2 GW Bridge Sidewalk 1.3
R 4.5 Hudson Terrace 2.0
L 6.5 E Palisade Ave 0.4
R 6.9 Summit St 0.4
L 7.3 Chestnut St 0.3
R 7.6 N Woodland St 1.3
R 8.9 Kent Rd 0.2
L 9.1 E Clinton Ave 1.0
R 10.1 Depeyster Ave 0.4
L 10.6 Highwood Ave 0.1
R 10.7 Park St 0.2
L 10.9 Hudson Ave 0.0

QR 11.0 Knoll Rd 0.2
R 11.2 Kenilworth Dr ⇒ Devonshire Rd 0.1
R 11.3 Engle St 0.4
R 11.7 Hillside Ave 0.3
L 12.0 Ross Ave 0.5
R 12.5 County Rd 0.3
S 12.8 Anderson Ave 0.5
L 13.3 Hardenburgh Ave 0.9
R 14.2 Wakelee Dr

immediately after RR tracks
0.0

QL 14.2 into parking lot 0.0
PIT 14.3 Pit stop @ Dunkin Donuts 0.0
QL 14.3 Wakelee Dr 0.0
QR 14.3 Hardenburgh Ave 0.3
R 14.7 Columbus Rd 1.1
L 15.8 Demarest Ave 0.6
R 16.4 Schraalenburgh Rd ⇒ Lafayette 2.0
R 18.4 Blanch Ave 0.2
L 18.6 Lohs Pl 0.3
R 18.9 2nd right onto 2nd St 0.1
L 19.0 Broadway 0.1

BR 19.1 Orangeburgh Rd 1.7

Go At On For
R 20.9 Blaisdell Rd 0.9
L 21.8 Veterans Memorial Dr 0.7
R 22.5 Blue Hill Rd 0.8
L 23.3 Sickletown Rd

Steep hill - gear down before turn
0.4

R 23.7 TRO Sickletown Rd 0.2
R 24.0 Blauvelt Rd 1.0
L 25.0 Van Wyck Rd 0.1
R 25.1 Blauvelt Rd 0.7
R 25.8 Western Hwy S 0.0

PIT 25.8 Lunch @ Giovanni’s Pizza;
dessert @ Louie’s Ice Cream
Then return up Western Hwy

0.1

QR 25.9 rail trail 2.7
R 28.7 Cross Main St TRO Rail-Trail 1.0
L 29.6 Oak Tree Rd 0.6
R 30.2 Piermont Rd ⇒ County Rd 4.7

BR 35.0 Piermont Rd 1.1
PIT 36.0 Pit stop @ Dunkin Donuts 0.7
R 36.7 Central Ave 0.1
L 36.9 Tenafly Rd 1.3
L 38.2 Hudson Ave to end 0.8
R 39.0 Elkwood Terrace 0.1

QL 39.1 1st left onto Lydecker St 0.1
R 39.2 TRO Lydecker St 0.2
L 39.4 Jog L/R across Glenwood TRO

Lydecker
0.6

L 40.0 Walnut St 0.6
L 40.6 N Woodland St 0.1
R 40.7 Pershing Rd 0.3
R 41.0 Summit St 0.3
L 41.3 E Palisade Ave 0.4
R 41.7 Hudson Terrace 2.0
L 43.7 GW Bridge bike path 1.3
R 45.0 the ramp 0.0

QR 45.0 Cabrini 0.1
QR 45.1 W 177th St 0.0
QL 45.1 Haven Ave 0.5
R 45.5 Fort Washington Ave 0.1
R 45.7 W 165th St 0.1
L 45.8 Riverside Dr 2.3

48.0 Ride ends at Grant’s Tomb 0.0
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Blauvelt Pizza & Ice Cream (48.1 mi / 1786 ft) Route #27824024

Go At On For
48.1 End of route
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